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FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES' DEPOSITS ACT, 1908
(RETURN OF SECURITIES DEPOSITED WITH THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE UNDER

PART III OF THE).

Laid on the Table of the, House of Representatives pursuant to Section 8 of the Foreign Insurance
Companies' Deposits Act, 1908.

Statement showing the Nature and Value of the Securities deposited in the Public
Trust Office under the Provisions of Part III of the Foreign Insurance Companies'
Deposits Act, 1908, as on the 26th Day of June, 1913.

Peed. Fitchett,
Public Trustee

Approximate Coat of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,400 copies), Jtil 7s. 6d.

Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9)3.
Price 3d.]

Company. Nature of Security. • Value of
Security.

Alliance Assurance Company
Atlas Insurance Company
Commercial Union Assurance Company ...
Guardian Assurance Company ... ...
London and Lancashire Fire Insurance

Company
Liverpool and London and Globe Insurance

Company
Mutual Life and Citizens' Assurance Com-

New Zealand Government debentures
New Zealand Government stock ...
New Zealand Government debentures
Local bodies'debentures
New South Wales Government stock

£
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
11,500

New South Wales Government stock 10,000

Local bodies'debentures 10,000
pany

Northern Assurance Company ...
Norwich and London Accident Insurance

Association
Ditto
Ocean Accident and Guarantee Corporation

New Zealand Government debentures
New Zealand Government stock...

10,000
5,000

Phoenix Assurance Company

Queensland Insurance Company

Eoyal Exchange Assurance Corporation ...
Uoyal Insurance Company

Victoria Government stock
New Zealand Government stock ...
New Zealand Government debentures
South Australia Government stock
Victoria Government stock
New Zealand Government debentures
Bank fixed-deposit receipt
Titles of company's premises at Wellington
New Zealand Government stock...
Lease of company's premises at Wellington
New South Wales Government stock
Victoria Government stock
New Zealand Government debentures
Bank fixed-deposit receipts
Harbour Board debentures
Local bodies'debentures

5,000
5,700
5,000
6,800
4,700
5,000
5,000

17,000
3,000
7,000

10,000
500

10,000
10,000
8,900
1,100

Union Assurance Society ...
United Insurance Company
Victoria Insurance Company
Yorkshire Insurance Company ...
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