## 1913. NEW ZEALAND.

## FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES DEPOSITS ACT. 1908

(RETURN OF SECURITIES DEPOSITED WITH THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE UNDER PART III OF THE).

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives pursuant to Section 8 of the Foreign Insurance Companies' Deposits Act, 1908.

STATEMENT SHOWING THE NATURE AND VALUE OF THE SECURITIES DEPOSITED IN THE PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF PART III OF THE FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES' DEPOSITS ACT, 1908, AS ON THE 26TH DAY OF JUNE, 1913.

Company.	Nature of Security.	Value of Security.
		£
Alliance Assurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	10,000
Atlas Insurance Company	New Zealand Government stock	10,000
Commercial Union Assurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	10,000
Guardian Assurance Company	Local bodies' debentures	10,000
London and Lancashire Fire Insurance Company	New South Wales Government stock	11,500
Liverpool and London and Globe Insurance Company	New South Wales Government stock	10,000
Mutual Life and Citizens' Assurance Company	Local bodies' debentures	10,000
Northern Assurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	10,000
Norwich and London Accident Insurance Association	New Zealand Government stock	5,000
Ditto	Victoria Government stock	5,000
Ocean Accident and Guarantee Corporation	New Zealand Government stock	5,700
<i>y "</i>	New Zealand Government debentures	5,000
Phœnix Assurance Company	South Australia Government stock	6,800
,,	Victoria Government stock	4,700
Queensland Insurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	5,000
,,	Bank fixed-deposit receipt	5,000
Royal Exchange Assurance Corporation	Titles of company's premises at Wellington	17,000
Royal Insurance Company	New Zealand Government stock	3,000
,,	Lease of company's premises at Wellington	7,000
Union Assurance Society	New South Wales Government stock	10,000
. ,	Victoria Government stock	500
United Insurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	10,000
Victoria Insurance Company	Bank fixed-deposit receipts	10,000
Yorkshire Insurance Company	Harbour Board debentures	8,900
,,	Local bodies' debentures	1,100

FRED. FITCHETT,
Public Trustee.

Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, not given; printing (1,400 copies), £1 7s. 6d.